
 

Please note all events and dates are subject to approval from NPHET/HSE and will be based on government 
advice at the time due to Covid-19 potential restrictions 

School Calendar 2020 - 2021 

 

Monday 7th September Leaving Cert Results 

Monday 28th September School CLOSED 

Tuesday 13th October 3rd & 6th Year parent/Teacher Meeting  

Monday 26th October – Friday 30th November    Mid-term holidays 

Friday 20th November   School CLOSED 

Thursday 26th November   2nd & 5th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting  
 
Wednesday 16th –Tuesday 22nd December Christmas Exams  

Wednesday 23rd December -  5th January 2021     Christmas holidays 

Wednesday 6th January   Return to School Day 

Tuesday 19th January   1st & TY Parent/Teacher Meeting  

Wednesday 3rd – Friday 19th February  Mock Examinations – 3rd & 6th year students 

Monday 15th - Friday 19th February  Mid-term holidays 

Wednesday 17th March   No school –St Patrick’s Day (Bank Holiday)  

Thursday 18th March   School Closed  

Friday 19th March    School Closed 

Monday 29th March - Friday 9th April  Easter Holidays  

Monday 12th April    School re-opens - full day for all students 

Monday 3rd May    Bank Holiday – no school  

Wednesday 19th May Sports Day – weather permitting 

Tuesday 25th May    Awards Night & TY Graduation Ceremony 7.00pm 

Thursday 27th May    Leaving Cert Graduation Ceremony 7.30pm 

Friday 28th May    End of year trip for 1st, 2nd and 5th year students 

Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June  1st, 2nd & 5th year Summer Exams 

Wednesday 9th June 2021   Junior Cert, Leaving Cert & LCA exams begin 


